Pom PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/3174988074)

02-22-2002

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #74

03-05-2002



102002121

Tab settings	, 1029-
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON	Name: ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON & TELLURIDE Internal CLOTHING CO.
	Address: Telluride Clothing Co.
☑ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 1450 Broadway
General Partnership Limited Partnership	City: New York State: NY Zip: 10018
Corporation-State Other	Individual(s) citizenship U.S.A.
Other	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🎴 Yes 🖵 No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State Massachusetts
Security Agreement	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 🖵 Yes 🖵 No
Execution Date:	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
()	1191745 1475066 1727726 1473282
Additional number(s) at	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:4
Name: Robert Stonehill	1100 00
Internal Address: <u>Silverberg Stonehill &</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_1(\(\rho\)0.(\(\rho\))
	. Enclosed
Goldsmith, P.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 111 West 40th Street	8. Deposit account number:
011001 Addition	
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10018	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	THIS SPACE 8
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforr	nation is true and correct and any attached control is a true
copy of the original document	
SUZABOTH DUGHTON Chizalet Dhjat 2/8/4/07	
Name of Person Signing	ignature //er sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, box Assignments	
40.00 DP	200 H
01 FC:481 75.00 OP	TRADE ARK

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged effective February 23, 2000, ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON (the "Assignor"), an individual, having an office at 1450 Broadway, New York, New York 10018, sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON, an individual, having an office at 1450 Broadway, New York, New York 10018 and TELLURIDE CLOTHING CO., a Massachusetts Corporation, having an office at 1450 Broadway, New York, New York, New York 10018, all of the Assignor's rights, title and interest in and to:

The name and mark "British Khaki" and the goodwill and business symbolized by said names and trademark, and all causes of action and claim for damages therefor, free and clear of all liens and encumbrances, if any, which trademark bears the United States Trademark Registration Number 1191745 and which was Registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on March 9, 1982.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has signed this Assignment as of the 14 day of Telephone 1, 2002.

Elizabeth D. Lighton

(Assignor)

user/pam/britishKhaki/BritishKhaki-assign2

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) and other good and

valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged effective as of February 23,

2000, ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON (the "Assignor"), an individual, having an office at 1450

Broadway, New York, New York 10018, sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto

ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON, an individual, having an office at 1450 Broadway, New York, New

York 10018 and TELLURIDE CLOTHING CO., a Massachusetts Corporation, having an office

at 1450 Broadway, New York, New York 10018, all of the Assignor's rights, title and interest in

and to:

The name and mark "British Khaki" and the goodwill and business symbolized by said

names and trademark, and all causes of action and claim for damages therefor, free and clear of

all liens and encumbrances, if any, which trademark bears the United States Trademark

Registration Number 1727726 and which was Registered with the United States Patent and

Trademark Office on October 27, 1982.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has signed this Assignment as of the 14 day

of Filaliany, 2002.

abeth D. Lighton

Users/pam/britishkhaki/britishkhaki2-assign2

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged effective February 23, 2000, ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON (the "Assignor"), an individual, having an office at 1450 Broadway, New York, New York 10018, sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON, an individual, having an office at 1450 Broadway, New York, New York 10018 and TELLURIDE CLOTHING CO., a Massachusetts Corporation, having an office at 1450 Broadway, New York, New York 10018, all of the Assignor's rights, title and interest in and to:

The name and mark "Khaki Club" and the goodwill and business symbolized by said names and trademark, and all causes of action and claim for damages therefor, free and clear of all liens and encumbrances, if any, which trademark bears the United States Trademark Registration Number 1473282 and which was Registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on January 19, 1988.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has signed this Assignment as of the ${\mathcal M}$ of Filomay, 2002.

Elizabeth D. Lighton

Users/pam/BritishKhaki/KhakiClub-Assign2

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) and other good and

valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged effective February 23, 2002,

ELIZABETH D. LIGHTON (the "Assignor"), an individual, having an office at 1450 Broadway,

New York, New York 10018, sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto ELIZABETH D.

LIGHTON, an individual, having an office at 1450 Broadway, New York, New York 10018 and

TELLURIDE CLOTHING CO., a Massachusetts Corporation, having an office at 1450

Broadway, New York, New York 10018, all of the Assignor's rights, title and interest in and to:

The Trademark Design represented by Registration No. 1475066 and the goodwill and

business symbolized by said trademark design, and all causes of action and claim for damages

therefor, free and clear of all liens and encumbrances, if any, which trademark bears the United

States Trademark Registration Number 1475066 and which was registered with the United States

Patent and Trademark Office on February 2, 1988.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has signed this Assignment as of the \bowtie day

of Flowery, 2002.

Elizabeth D. Lighton

(Assignor)

users/pam/britishkhaki/hat design-assign2

RECORDED: 02/22/2002